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Financial Position

Noo»

T0 31.03.2021

W <LTHe — 4 |
4 _ 1 — o an —u¢

PANCHAYAT SAMITI SULLAH AT BHEDU MAHADEV FOR THE YEAR 4/2016

3 _

MONTH/YEAR __|O.B. TOTALRECEIPT |INTEREST |[TOTAL _ [EXPENDITURE BALANCE Remarks
2016-17 6295583 7964543 0| 14260126 7373335 $886791
2017-18 6886791 9376358 168302] 16431451 7659986 8771465

2018-19 8771465 27824181 0[ 36595646 27274411 9321235
2019-20 9321235 39996406] 586653 49904294 39306987 10597307
2020-21 10597307 46324081|  430054] 57351442 39028295 18323147
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1>Zn_._><>._. SAMITI SULLAH AT w_._m_uc _<_>_._>_um< FOR THE <m>w 4/2016 TO 31.03.2021

—9 -

MONTH/YEAR [Grant 0.B. TOTAL RECEIPT |INTEREST |TOTAL EXPENDITURE |BALANCE

2016-17 3rd state GIA, Salary of Panchayat 6295583 7964543 0f 14260126 7373335 6886791
Official . _

2017-18 3rd state GIA, Salary of Panchayat 6886791 9376358 168302 16431451) 7659986 8771465
Official, 5th state fin.comm.

2018-19 3rd state GIA, Salary of vm:nrm<mﬂ. 8771465 27824181 36595646 27274411 9321235
Official 5th state fin.comm.

2019-20 3rd state GIA, Salary of Panchayat 9321235 39996406 586653 49904294 35306987 10597307
Official 5th state fin.comm.

2020-21 3rd state GIA, Salary of Panchayat 10597307| 46324081 bwoomh. 57351442 35028295 18323147
Official, 15th Fin.comm. §F

\llll‘

Thi mMm@:tcmOm.mn&w
Panchayut Samitj

alizh at mww? ¢ Mahaday
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PANCHAMAT SAMITI SULLAH AT BHEDU MAHADEV FOR THE YEAR 4/2016 TO 31.03.2021 :

/{O/

2016-17
MONTH/YEAR 0.B. TOTAL RECEIPT |INTEREST |EXPENDITURE |BALANCE Remarks
Apr-16] 6295583 304118 0 439279 6160422
May-16 6160422 1278361 0 438727 7000056
Jun-16] 7000056 1023137 0 947769 7075424
Jul-16| 7075424 304118 0 893955 6485587
Aug-16| 6485587 1029058 0 667655 6846990
Sep-16f 6846990 0 0 520220 6326770
Oct-16| 6326770 40000 0 490765 5876005
Nov-16| 5876005 1444295 0 545046 6775255
Dec-16| 6775255 797592 0 744753 6828094
jan-17| 6828094 750 0 496217 6332627
Feb-17| 6332627 1573994 0 514116 7392505
Mar-17| 7392505 169119 0 674833| .- 6886791
Total 7964543 0 7373335
2017-18 \
Apr-17| 6886791 450873 0 773399 6564265
" May-17| 6564265 1270447 0 425164 7409548
lun-17| 7409548 0 0 0 7409548
Jul-17] 7409548 0 0 0 7409548
Aug-17| 7409548 0 0 0 7409548
Sep-17| 7409548 0 0 1034212 6375336
Oct-17| 6375336 - 5000 0 431423 5948913
Nov-17] 5948913 1284594 0 1533704 5699803
Dec-17| 5699803 2061667| 168302 634505 7245267
lan-18| 7245267 2327255 0 1123113 8449409
Feb-18| 8449409 0 0 684545 7764864
Mar-18| 7764864 1976522 0 969921 8771465
Total 9376358] 168302 7659986
_ 2018-19

Apr-18| 8771465 184219 0 885414 . 8070270
May-18| 8070270 2179086 0 1213640 9035716
Jun-18| 9035716 5627857 0 748944 13914629
Jul-18| 13914629 942286 0 5589544 9267371
Aug-18| 9267371 1946662 0 2029699 9184334
Sep-18| 9184334 1537464 0 803430/ 9918368
Oct-18] 9918368 3521721 0 4902561 8537528
Nov-18| 8537528 957517 0 1095770 8399275
Dec-18| 8399275 6390530 0 3987365 10802440
Jan-19| 10802440 1100368 0 2338297 9564511
Feb-19| 9564511 1519385 0 1972233 9111663
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Sootion UHHcer

Shsimla - 00

L it Depariment

T

L

Mar-19] 9111663 1917086 0 1707514 9321235
4 Total 27824181 0 27274411
3 |  2019-20
Apr-19] 9321235 4965921 0 4809423 9477733
May-19] 9477733 406318 0 1815233 8068818
Jun-19] 8068818 5086214 0 3785427 9369605
Jul-19 9369605 3196411 0 3351771 9214245
Aug-19| 9214245 3306616 0 3334345 9186516
Sep-19] 9186516 2818378| 0 2977715 9027179
Oct-19| 9027179 3198433] 315673 3640982 8900303
Nov-19| 8900303 2215437 0 2312195 8803545
Dec-19| 8803545 6001380 0 3403961 11400964
Jan-20| 11400964 3062682] 129083 3672603 10920126
Feb-20| 10920126 2679461 0 3517988 10081599
Mar-20| 10081599 3059155 141897 2685344 10597307
Total 39996406] 586653 39306987
_ 2020-21 _
Apr-20] 10597307 3590338 0 2128763 12058882
May-20] 12058882 2108411 0 2022260 12145033
Jun-20| 12145033 2763260 0 4575608 10332685
Jul-20( 10332685 5030707| 141146 4504446 11000092 1355
Aug-20] 11000092 2294967 0 2326693 10968366
Sep-20| 10968366 3334818 0 3627184 10676000
Oct-20| 10676000 2981877 0 3465454 10192423
Nov-20] 10192423 5220249 0 5204430 10208242
Dec-20| 10208242 0 0 1870737 8337505 _
Jan-21| 8337505 324721 0 1950529 6711697] 178000
Feb-21] 6711697 6289906| 288908 4163603 9126908
Mar-21] 9126908 12384827 0 3188588 18323147
Total 46324081 430054 39028295
< S e }W _ "*j Py
~
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“oalance as per bank Pass book as on 31.03.2021 in R/o Dev. Block Suilah.
A4
SR No. Name of Bank Account No | Balance as 31.03.2121
1 KCCB Sullah | - 20124002645 16349443 |
2 -do- 50058036812 334127
3 - -do- 50051972543 2397375
4 HDFC Sullah 5010037342 8052 276686
5 HDFC Sullah | 5501003086 34445 166200
6 Axis Bank 9200100 41696703 3343897
| Total 22867728
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